
07:00　　会場設営 Set Up Field
09:00　　サインアップ Sign Up
10:30　　オープニングセレモニー Opening Ceremony

1 ⼭﨑カノン Yamasaki Sachi Cannon Border Collie Kochi
2 上⽥チョコ Ueda Eriko Choco Mix Ehime
3 ⼭⼝ニーロ Yamaguchi Yoko Niilo BrittanySpaniel Hyogo
4 寺崎ジュディ Terasaki Satomi Judy Border Collie Mie
5 ⼤川ゲン Okawa Yoko Gen Toy Poodle Aichi
6 久保カンタ Kubo Mayumi Kanta Labrador Retriever Kanagawa
7 上⽥チップ Ueda Eriko Chip Border Collie Ehime
8 ⼭⼝プルム Yamaguchi Yoko Pulmu BrittanySpaniel Hyogo
9 中村カリ Nakamura Takako Cari Border Collie Nagano
10 平井カブキ Shaun Kabuki Border Collie Gunma
11 佃ジェイジェイ Tsukuda Noriko JJ JackRussellTerrier Osaka
12 清⽔リンゴ Shimizu Chiharu Lingo AustralianCattleDog Saitama
13 ⽵内レオン Takeuchi Kayoko Leon Border Collie Gunma
14 平井ゴールドラッシュ Shaun Goldrush Lurcher Gunma

15 ⽮⼝マーゴット Yaguchi Junko Margot Mix
16 吉岡ゾーイ Yoshioka Mio Zooey Mix
17 清⽔リンゴ Shimizu Chiharu Lingo AustralianCattleDog
18 須⾙カタナ Sugai Hisashi Katana Lurcher
19 ⼭﨑カーラ Yamasaki Sachi Chara Lurcher
20 津⽥アインシュタイン Tsuda Natsumi Einstein Mix
21 久保カンタ Kubo Mayumi Kanta LabradorRetriever
22 佐久間ワンジロウ Sakuma Naoko Wanjiro Schnauzer
23 平井カブキ Shaun Kabuki Border Collie
24 平井ブリスク Kosuke Brisk Lurcher
25 上⽥チップ Ueda Eriko Chip Border Collie
26 ⼭中タラ Yamanaka Yuka Tara Border Collie
27 ⽵内レオン Takeuchi Kayoko Leon Border Collie
28 筒井レティ Tsutsui Yuka Letty Border Collie
29 Monaハリボ Mona Haribo Mix
30 吉岡ロクシー Yoshioka Mio Roxie Border Collie
31 清⽔ボス Shimizu Yoshihiro Boss Mix
32 吉岡ユーコン Yoshioka Koji Yukon Mix
33 南雲ヨナ Nagumo Hideko Yona Border Collie
34 平井ゴールドラッシュ Shaun Goldrush Mix

35 松浦ラックス Matsuura Michiko Lux Border Collie Aichi
36 井内ナッチャン Iuchi Meri Natchan Border Collie Saitama
37 ⼭⼝プルム Yamaguchi Yoko Pulmu BrittanySpaniel Hyogo
38 清⽔エピック Shimizu Chiharu Epic Border Collie Saitama
39 宮下フク Miyashita Ikumi Fuku Airedale Terrier Kanagawa
40 瀬⾕ヨモギ Seya Marina Yomogi Mix Ibaraki
41 ⼤川ゲン Okawa Yoko Gen Toy Poodle Aichi
42 ⼭中タラ Yamanaka Yuka Tara Border Collie Kanagawa
43 ⾚城カル Akagi Keiko Kalu Border Collie Kyoto
44 林アッコ Hayashi Fusako Akko Whippet Saitama
45 上⽥チョコ Ueda Eriko Choco Mix Ehime
46 寺崎ジュディ Terasaki Satomi Judy Border Collie Mie
47 井内シャンゼリゼ Iuchi Meri ChampsElysees Brittany Spaniel Saitama

48 津⽥アインシュタイン Tsuda Natsumi Einstein Mix Kanagawa
49 ⼤塚アズキ Otsuka Yoji Azuki Shibainu Gunma
50 陶器ウィル Toki Akiyo Will Border Collie Osaka
51 ⽊村ユニコーン Kimura Yasuko Unicorn Border Collie Gunma
52 ⽮⼝マーゴット Yaguchi Junko Margot Mix Gunma
53 佃ジェイジェイ Tsukuda Noriko JJ JackRussellTerrier Osaka
54 ⽵内マシュー Takeuchi Kayoko Matthew Border Collie Gunma
55 ⼤沢ポポ Osawa Maika Popo Japanese Spitz Tokyo
56 中村カリ Nakamura Takako Cari Border Collie Nagano
57 渡邊グリコ Watanabe Yumiko Glica Mix Chiba
58 南雲ヨナ Nagumo Hideko Yona Border Collie Gunma
59 清⽔アンジュ Shimizu Mika Ange Kooikerhondje Gunma
60 筒井レティ Tsutsui Yuka Letty Border Collie Osaka

61 須⾙ディーバ Sugai Hisashi Deva Border Collie Gunma
62 ⽣越コア Ogoshi Momoko Koa LabradorRetriever Osaka
63 佐久間ワンジロウ Sakuma Naoko Wanjiro Schnauzer Gunma
64 畔柳ディノ Kuroyanagi Michiko Dino Border Collie Tokyo
65 清⽔リンゴ Shimizu Chiharu Lingo AustralianCattleDog Saitama
66 陶器ローガン Toki Akiyo Rogan Border Collie Osaka
67 酒井バルカ Sakai Hiroshi Balca LabradorRetriever Gunma
68 津⽥ロキ Tsuda Natsumi Loki Border Collie Kanagawa
69 松浦ミッシー Matsuura Michiko Missy Border Collie Aichi
70 ⽵内レオン Takeuchi Kayoko Leon Border Collie Gunma

18:00　　表彰式 Ceremony
18:30　　スポットライトデモ Winning Demo
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